
SAIL RITES BENGAL WAGON INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED (SRBWIPL) 
(A Joint Venture Company of SAIL and RITES) 

CIN: U352000DL2010OPTC2119555 

Regd Office: Scope Minar, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi- 110092 
Admin Office & Works: Kulti, Dist: Paschim Bardhaman, W.B, PIN: 713343 

e-mail: purchase.srbwipl@gmail.com 

No. SRBWIPL/Corrigendum/Oxygen/BCNAHSM1/10/22-23/02 

Date 12" January, 2023 

Corrigendum-2 

Sub: Corrigendum to the tender for procurement of oxygen. 

Ref: i) Tender No. SRBwIPL/Pur/Oxygen/BCNA/10/2022-23/03, Dated 22.12.2022 

With reference to the tender mentioned above the following corrigendum is issued as per the discretion of 

the competent authority. 

SI 
Particulars As per Corrigendum-1 Amended to 

No 

Last Date & Time of Submission: Last Date & Time of Submission: 

By 12:00 PM on 12.01.2023 By 12:00 PM on 19.01.2023 
Last date and time of 

1 submission and opening of 
Date & Time for opening of Date & Time for opening of 

tender 
tender: At 12:30 PM on tender: At 12:30 PM on 

12.01.2023 19.01.2023 

For SAIL RITES Bengal Wagon Industry Pvt. Ltd. 

023 
(Navneet Kr Jha) 
DGM/Purchase 


